DESCRIPTION              UNIT             RATE (RM)         AMOUNT (MYR) 

MEPN Webinar on Awareness Program for M&E Industry 

1. Payment for Mr. Kamaruzaman as Speaker * 2 hours x 3 sessions           6  250.00   1,500.00 

E.& O.E. 
RINGGIT MALAYSIA: - ONE THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY   Sub Total (Excl)   1,500.00  

SST  _____                  0 

Total (Incl)                 1,500.00 

Bank Detail: 

Beneficiary : KAMARUZAMAN BIN JAHIDIN 

Beneficiary Bank : CIMB BANK 

Bank Address :  

Beneficiary A/C : 7015464447